Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 209
e Funding Year is or 2017

Service
Provider (SPIN)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

Enhanced
Network
Solutions, Inc
(143034323)

Frontier North,
Inc. (143004791)

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

Sprint Spectrum,
L.P. (143006742)

Winn Telephone
Company
(143001724)

Applicant (BEN)

Muskego-Norway
School District
(132845)

Branson School
District R 4 (137453)

Breckenridge Comm
School Dist (131093)

Breckenridge Comm
School Dist (131093)

Breckenridge Comm
School Dist (131093)

Breckenridge Comm
School Dist (131093)

State

WI

MO

MI

MI

MI

MI

FRN

1799099882

1799052433

1799103361

1799016864

1799017011

1799017010

Svc Status

BM

BM

VS

IA

VS

VS

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

DR1:The Category Two
budget for MUSKEGO
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
#60913 is $41,897.17. ...

DR1:The Category Two
budgets for BENs 76200,
76201, 76202,
16061285, are over bu...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Lines for FRN
Line Item 1799017010
was modified from 1 line
to 12 lines ...

Requested
Amount

$6,493.73

$22,079.90

$1,151.98

$5,116.80

$112.18

$1,414.08

Committed
Amount

$6,493.73

$0.00

$1,151.98

$5,116.80

$112.18

$1,414.08




Service Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

Provider (SPIN) Amount Amount

DR1:The Category Two

Yellow Dog
Branson School Not budgets for BENs 76200,
ﬁzt;‘(’)ozrgséé?c' District R 4 (137453) ~ MO 1799052438 BM 404 76201, 76202, $12,300.29 $0.00

16061285, are over bu...

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
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