## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 209
- Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Muskego-Norway School District (132845)	WI	1799099882	ВМ	Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for MUSKEGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #60913 is \$41,897.17	\$6,493.73	\$6,493.73
Enhanced Network Solutions, Inc (143034323)	Branson School District R 4 (137453)	МО	1799052433	ВМ	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budgets for BENs 76200, 76201, 76202, 16061285, are over bu	\$22,079.90	\$0.00
Frontier North, Inc. (143004791)	Breckenridge Comm School Dist (131093)	MI	1799103361	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,151.98	\$1,151.98
Merit Network, Inc. (143004331)	Breckenridge Comm School Dist (131093)	MI	1799016864	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,116.80	\$5,116.80
Sprint Spectrum, L.P. (143006742)	Breckenridge Comm School Dist (131093)	MI	1799017011	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$112.18	\$112.18
Winn Telephone Company (143001724)	Breckenridge Comm School Dist (131093)	MI	1799017010	VS	Funded	MR1:The Lines for FRN Line Item 1799017010 was modified from 1 line to 12 lines	\$1,414.08	\$1,414.08

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Yellow Dog Networks, Inc. (143026550)	Branson School District R 4 (137453)	МО	1799052438	ВМ	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budgets for BENs 76200, 76201, 76202, 16061285, are over bu	\$12,300.29	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 08th, 2024 at 08:09 AM CDT